

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Veeva Crossix Introduces New Products to Advance Omnichannel Marketing for Life Sciences Brands

Veeva Crossix HCP Trigger Data delivers patient engagement data for field and marketing teams to prioritize outreach to specific healthcare professionals

Veeva Crossix Omnichannel Boost connects direct-to-consumer, healthcare professional, and field campaigns for deeper insights to optimize marketing performance

PLEASANTON, CA — Sept. 28, 2022 — Veeva Systems (NYSE: VEEV) today announced two new Veeva Crossix solutions to help life sciences companies execute and optimize omnichannel marketing campaigns. Veeva Crossix HCP Trigger Data connects consumers' engagement with a brand's website to their healthcare professional (HCP) visits. Veeva Crossix Omnichannel Boost provides a holistic view of HCP and patient engagement across field and promotional channels.

Marketing and field teams can now leverage these new offerings for more comprehensive, accurate, and actionable insights into patient and HCP touchpoints.

- HCP Trigger Data helps teams maximize field force and marketing activities by prioritizing
 engagement with HCPs who are discussing a specific brand with their patients. Using privacysafe patient engagement data, Veeva is the first to provide insight into which HCPs are seeing
 patients who have recently visited a brand's website so companies can deliver the timeliest
 information.
- Omnichannel Boost provides a comprehensive view of marketing performance across brands' HCP and direct-to-consumer (DTC) touchpoints and connects it to field force engagement. By bringing together data from Veeva CRM and Veeva Crossix, brands can drive media efficiencies and optimize HCP and patient messaging and frequency across channels.

"As patients and HCPs continue to access health information across different mediums, it's important for marketers to have a holistic marketing strategy," said Sarah Caldwell, general manager of Veeva Crossix Analytics. "By bringing together data from field activities and DTC and HCP campaigns, marketers gain real-time insights into omnichannel performance, helping to break down organizational silos and deliver key information to customers."

Veeva Crossix connects the industry's most comprehensive set of health and consumer data, covering more than 300 million lives in the U.S. By providing privacy-safe patient data and analytics, it helps life sciences brands effectively measure, activate, and optimize complex, cross-channel HCP and DTC media campaigns that fuel better patient outcomes.

Additional Information

For more on Veeva Crossix, visit: veeva.com/VeevaCrossix

Connect with Veeva on LinkedIn: linkedin.com/company/veeva-systems

Follow @veevasystems on Twitter: twitter.com/veevasystems

About Veeva Systems

Veeva is the global leader in cloud software for the life sciences industry. Committed to innovation, product excellence, and customer success, Veeva serves more than 1,000 customers, ranging from the world's largest pharmaceutical companies to emerging biotechs. As a Public Benefit Corporation, Veeva is committed to balancing the interests of all stakeholders, including customers, employees, shareholders, and the industries it serves. For more information, visit veeva.com.

Veeva Forward-looking Statements

This release contains forward-looking statements regarding Veeva's products and services and the expected results or benefits from use of our products and services. These statements are based on our current expectations. Actual results could differ materially from those provided in this release and we have no obligation to update such statements. There are numerous risks that have the potential to negatively impact our results, including the risks and uncertainties disclosed in our filing on Form 10-Q for the period ended July 31, 2022, which you can find here (a summary of risks which may impact our business can be found on pages 39 and 40), and in our subsequent SEC filings, which you can access at sec.gov.

####

Contact:

Alison Borris Veeva Systems 925-226-8821 alison.borris@veeva.com